
（計画容量４７，０００ｍ3）

【阿寒町行政センター市民課】

年 度 計画容量(㎥) 埋立処理量(ｔ) 埋立量(㎥) 残余容量(㎥) 備 考

平成１５年度 42,177 1,393 4,031 42,969

平成１６年度 37,437 2,114 6,119 36,850

平成１７年度 32,795 2,078 6,013 30,837

平成１８年度 28,204 178 514 30,323

平成１９年度 23,681 170 885 29,438

平成２０年度 19,231 134 750 28,688

平成２１年度 17,048 125 197 28,491

平成２２年度 14,890 120 205 28,286

平成２３年度 12,755 109 303 27,983

平成２４年度 10,644 136 174 27,809

平成２５年度 8,552 114 284 27,525

平成２６年度 6,478 104 142 27,383

平成２７年度 4,424 216 681 26,702

平成２８年度 2,389 110 619 26,083

平成２９年度 370 140 419 25,664

平成３０年度 0 104 251 25,413

平成３１年度 0 89 138 25,275

令和２年度 0 159 191 25,084

令和３年度 0 210 372 24,712

令和４年度 0 87 44 24,668

令和５年度 0 68 126 24,542

令和６年度 0 70 6 24,536

計 47,000 8,028 22,464 24,536

新処分場埋立処分地残余容量（整理番号６）


